
2016-2017 RtI Committee Meeting Dates 
 

All meetings will be in the Media Center and begin at 3:15 p.m. 

unless otherwise notified. Meetings may be cancelled for 

conflicts or lack of agenda items. 

3
rd

 Monday of each Month 

 

Monday, August 22, 2016 

Monday, September 19, 2016 

Monday, October 17, 2016 

Monday, November 21, 2016 

Monday, December 19, 2016 

Monday, January 9, 2017 

Monday, February 13, 2017 

Monday, March 20, 2017 

Monday, April 24, 2017 

Monday, May 15, 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


